
January
Jan. 7/14 | Sundays Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
Jan 21 | Sunday Supper Clubs (a.k.a., Offsite Small Group Dinners), 6:30-8:30pm
Jan. 28 | Sunday Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm

February
Feb. 4 | Sunday Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
Feb. 9-11 | Fri.-Sun.  Winter Retreat at Portage Lake (register through TSM)
Feb. 18 | Sunday  Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
Feb. 25 | Sunday  Supper Clubs (offsite), 6:30-8:30pm 

March
Mar. 3 | Sunday Huddle goes to College!
Mar. 10 | Sunday  We Love TSM Brunch (fundraiser, all hands on deck), 11:30am
  *AND* Summer Trip Parent Meeting following brunch
Mar. 17 | Sunday  Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
Mar. 24 | Sunday TBD - detals to come
Mar. 31 | Sunday No Huddle, Happy Easter!

April
  Apr. 7/21/28 | Sundays Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
Apr. 14 | Sunday  Senior Banquet

May
  May 5 | Sunday Supper Clubs (offsite), 6:30-8:30pm
May 18 | Saturday Cascade 6K for Water
May 19 | Sunday  “Senior Day So” Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm

Questions?
Contact Peter Ek (pek@thornapple.org)

Get our emails (parents/students)
Shoot Peter an email to be added

Join the text thread
Parents, text "@tsm-parent" to 81010 

Students, text "@tsm-hs" to 81010
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Calendar 
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Instagram
@thornapplestudents

Facebook
@Thornapple Student Ministries thornapple.org/students


